9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2021 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.1 05202021
DESCRIPTION
The CHB-SE™ LED SERIES circular high bay is a compact and sleek solution for multiple locations with open
ceilings such as warehouses, fitness centers, and other industrial environments. The CHB-SE™ delivers
optimum performance and quality illumination for the utmost efficient and economical choice. The impact
resistant and glare reducing PC lens removes the need for a wire guard resulting in a matte black design that
is slim, safe, and durable.
Commercial, Retail, Institution, Warehouse, and Industrial

140W (18,500 lm)
190W (25,000 lm)
Ordering Information
CHB-SE™ Circular High Bay
CHB-SE™
Projected L70: 75,000 hours
Warranty: 5 Years
System Efficacy: Up to 132 LpW
1-10V Dimming
Wattage Input Voltage Dimming Finish Mounting Options Control Option Emergency BackupSeries CCT
EXAMPLE: CHB-SE-140W-50K-U-D-B
67W
97W
140W
190W
U - 120-277VAC
U - 120-277VAC
H - 347-480VAC
D - 1-10V Dimming B - Black
HM - Hanging Mount/Pendant
          Mount (Included)
SM - Surface Mount Kit
CHB-SE 50K - 5000K
40K - 4000K
 8W Emergency
Battery Backup
Multiple Mounting
Options
1-10V
Dimming
1-10V
Suitable for
Wet Location
WET
LOCATION
M - Bi-level Occupancy/
Daylight Harvesting Sensor
EM - 8W Emergency
        Battery Backup
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
RC-RC-100 (TGS- Wireless Configuration Tool)
WP-EWG-040U (40W Emergency Inverter)
Accessories
Motion
Sensor
Option
Optional accessories are purchased separately.
Note: 67W and 97W are only 120-277V.
Emergency
Driver
Option
Not all products are qualified on the DLC®
QPL. To view our DLC® qualified products,
please consult the DLC® Qualified Products
List at www.designlights.org/qpl.
9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2021 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.2 05202021
Input Voltage 120-277VAC, 277V-480VAC (Optional)
Input Frequency 50/60Hz
Wattage See Performance Table
Delivered Lumens See Performance Table
Efficacy See Performance Table
CRI >80
Available CCT 4000K, 5000K
Projected L70 75,000+ hours
THD <20%
Power Factor >0.9
Dimming 1-10V
Operating Temp.
IP Rating
-40º~122ºF
Suitable for wet location